
• . e. 
Government of West Bengal 

Office of the Chief Engineer (South), Chief Engineer (D &R) and Director of Personnel & Ex-Officio Chief Engineer 
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate, 

Jalasampad Bhawan, Bidhannagar (41
h floor), Kolkata - 700 091 

Memo No. 2134(7)- CIE/SA-05/2012 Date: 31.01:2018 

To 
The Director of Design, Central Design Office, Irrigation & Waterways Directorate, Government of West Bengal 
The Superintending Engineer, Western Circle - II, Irrigation & Waterways Directorate, Government of West Bengal 
The Superintending Engineer& OSD, Irrigation & Waterways Directorate, Government of West Bengal 
The Executive Engineer, Teesta Left Bank Division Irrigation & Waterways Directorate, Government of West Bengal 
The Executive Engineer, Basirhat Irrigation Division, Irrigation & Waterways Directorate, Government of West Bengal 
The Executive Engineer, Joynagar Irrigation Division, Irrigation & Waterways Directorate, Government of West Bengal 
The Executive Engineer, G.A.E. Division -1, Irrigation & Waterways Directorate, Government of West Bengal 

Sub. : Retention of service of Draughtsmen, Surveyors and Tracer engaged on contractual basis under this Directorate. 

The following contractual employees of different offices are hereby again allowed to retain their service and engaged 
on contractual basis for a further period of six months with effect from 01.01.2018 to 30.06.2018 in different offices as 
mentioned against each of their names for smooth functioning of different offices under Irrigation & Waterways Directorate, 
Government of West Bengal. 

This issues in consonance with Joint Secretary to the Government of West Bengal, Irrigation & Waterways 
Department No. 252-IE-3M-53/13 dated 29.01.2018. A photocopy of said no. is enclosed herewith. 

SI. No. Name Designation Present place of posting 

1 Sabyasachi Mukherjee Contractual Draughtsman Central Design Office 

2 Sanjoy Chakraborty Contractual Draughtsman Central Design Office 

3 Krishna Priya Dey Contractual Draughtsman Central Design Office 

4 Sourav Mukherjee Contractual Surveyor Ganga Anti Erosion Division No.- I 

5 Md. Mazarul Alam Pailan Contractual Surveyor Joynagar Irrigation Division 

6 Biplab Ghosh Contractual Surveyor Joynagar Irrigation Division 

7 Santu Sur Contractual Surveyor Basirhat Irrigation Division 

8 Abhijit Singh Roy Contractual Surveyor Teesta Left Bank Division 

9 Biswarup Dhara Contractual Surveyor Officer-on-Special Duty 

10 Akash Das Contractual Surveyor Officer-on-Special Duty 

11 Saurabh Kunti Contractual Surveyor Western Circle - II 

12 AliAzam Contractual Surveyor Western Circle - II 

13 Pradipta Sinha Contractual Tracer Central Design Office .,., 

Enclo. : As stated =: if;,;i l1 JlP'( 
Director of Personnel & Ex-Officio Chief Engineer, 

Irrigation and Waterways Directorate 
Government of West Bengal 



Memo No. 2134(7)/1(13) - CIE/SA-05/2012 Date: 31.01.2018 

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to: 

1. Sabyasachi Mukherjee, Contractual Draughtsman 

2. Sanjoy Chakraborty, Contractual Draughtsman 

3. Krishna Priya Dey, Contractual Draughtsman 

4. Sourav Mukherjee, Contractual Surveyor 

S. Md. Mazarul Alam Pailan, Contractual Surveyor 

6. Biplab Ghosh, Contractual Surveyor 

7. Santu Sur, Contractual Surveyor 

8. Abhijit Singh Roy, Contractual Surveyor 

9. Biswarup Ohara, Contractual Surveyor 

10. Akash Das, Contractual Surveyor 

11. Saurabh Kunti, Contractual Surveyor 

12. Ali Azam, Contractual Surveyor 

13. Pradipta Sinha, Contractual Tracer 

;ri.lov~'g 
Director of Personnel & Ex~icio Chief Engineer, 

Irrigation and Waterways Directorate 
Government of West Bengal 

Memo No -CIE/SA-05/2012 Date: 

Copy forwarded for information to: 

The Secretary, 
Irrigation & Waterways Department, 
Government of West Bengal, 
Jalasampad Bhawan, Bidhannagar, Kolkata - 700 091 

' This has a reference to his office no. 252-IE-3M-53/13 dated 29.01.2018. 

Director of Personnel & Ex-Officio Chief Engineer, 
Irrigation and Waterways Directorate 

Government of West Bengal 


